Croce Rossa Italiana
Comitato di Aprilia
Il Commissario

ELENCO GIOVANI ELETTORATO PASSIVO - ELEZIONI 2020

Cognome
Andretta
Bafundi
Binotti
Boujmil
Burattini
Buzzoni
Caboni
Campri
Capodanno
Cappelletto
Caricati
Ciocari
Ciocari
D'Abronzo
D'Angicco
Darino

De Vito

Di Biase

Di Giovanni
Di Giulio

Di Viccaro
Franceschini
Franchini
Franzé
Gambino
Intercllo
Liguori
Lista
Lollobrigida
Lopedote
Manni
Mastrocicco
Mauti
Mauti
Mauti
Montani
Munari
Nicoli

Noto
Pastorello

Nome
Claudia
Pamela
Daviana
Imen
Sara
Simone
Carlo

Francescapaola

llaria
Erik
Luca
Alessia
Martina
Ferdinando
Noemi
Martina
Fabiana
Federica
Giuseppe
Valentina
Riccardo
Vanessa
Erika
Filippo
Matteo
Agnese
Daniela
Danilo
Martina
Claudia
Chiara
Gloria
Alessia
Arianna
Claudia
Camilla
Lorenzo
Gregory
Clarissa
Claudia

www.criaprilia.it

Unr’ltalia
cheaiuta

Data di Nascita

19/11/1999
21/06/1989
24/03/1994
17/10/1996
30/09/1989
15/01/1991
11/06/1991
25/04/2001
20/07/1996
02/11/2001
05/05/1998
01/02/1993
24/07/1998
05/04/1995
19/01/2000
03/11/2001
20/08/2001
11/09/1996
19/12/1997
28/05/1990
04/08/1999
30/12/1990
11/12/2001
22/07/1991
02/01/1991
05/10/2001
14/05/1997
09/09/2000
20/02/1994
05/12/2000
20/02/1995
06/03/2001
23/12/1996
23/12/1996
25/01/1994
11/09/1995
10/07/1990
06/03/1991
22/05/2000
12/01/2001

Luogo di Nascita

Napoli
Aprilia
Roma
Velletri

Addis Abeba (etiopia)

Aprilia
Roma
Roma
Aprilia
Aprilia
Roma
Roma
Roma
Marino
Roma
Aprilia
Aprilia
Terracina
Palermo
Anagni
Aprilia
Milano
Aprilia
Firenze
Aprilia
Roma
Aprilia
Anzio
Roma
Taranto
Roma

Genzano di Roma

Roma
Roma
Roma
Anzio
Velletri
Tolmezzo
Roma
Aprilia
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Pavan Daniele
Petrazzuolo Federico
Pieretti Valentina
Pirillo Cristina
Ponticiello  Giuseppe
Protano Giorgia
Raicu Emanuela
Raimo Sara
Rinaldi Benedetta Clelia
Rossi Alessia
Santaniello  Giorgia
Scuotto Erica
Sugamiele  Christian
Tanzarella  Gabriella
Tanzarella Manuela
Terra Cristian
Valenza Valeria
Viola Giusy
Viola Marika
www.cri.it
Ur’ltalia
cheaiuta

10/06/1998
18/01/2001
14/02/1994
28/08/1990
04/01/1997
09/06/1999
31/05/1991
23/10/1993
25/11/1998
25/01/2001
03/02/2000
19/05/1995
11/06/1998
19/10/2000
03/02/1998
09/05/1994
31/03/2000
27/02/1999
27/02/1999

Roma
Roma
Anzio
Velletri
Napoli
Roma
Estero
Napoli
Roma
Genzano di Roma
Aprilia
Aprilia
Roma
Genzano
Aprilia
Aprilia
Aprilia
Roma
Roma

Munari Lorenzo
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